
C
od

. d
e 

A
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e 
do

 D
oc

.: 
16

14
.1

61
2.

44
67

.U
25

E
.8

26
8 

- 
Z

er
oP

ap
el

 -
 C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 U
N

A
I -

 M
G

P
ag

.:
 1

 / 
21

  I
D

. d
o

 D
o

c.
: 

15
6.

B
B

7 
- 

02
/0

8/
20

24
 -

 1
6:

12
:4

6 
 -

 A
S

S
IN

A
D

O
 P

O
R

(1
):

 C
P

F
:7

11
.4

8*
.*

*6
-*

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



C
od

. d
e 

A
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e 
do

 D
oc

.: 
16

14
.1

61
2.

44
67

.U
25

E
.8

26
8 

- 
Z

er
oP

ap
el

 -
 C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 U
N

A
I -

 M
G

P
ag

.:
 2

 / 
21

  I
D

. d
o

 D
o

c.
: 

15
6.

B
B

7 
- 

02
/0

8/
20

24
 -

 1
6:

12
:4

6 
 -

 A
S

S
IN

A
D

O
 P

O
R

(1
):

 C
P

F
:7

11
.4

8*
.*

*6
-*

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



C
od

. d
e 

A
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e 
do

 D
oc

.: 
16

14
.1

61
2.

44
67

.U
25

E
.8

26
8 

- 
Z

er
oP

ap
el

 -
 C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 U
N

A
I -

 M
G

P
ag

.:
 3

 / 
21

  I
D

. d
o

 D
o

c.
: 

15
6.

B
B

7 
- 

02
/0

8/
20

24
 -

 1
6:

12
:4

6 
 -

 A
S

S
IN

A
D

O
 P

O
R

(1
):

 C
P

F
:7

11
.4

8*
.*

*6
-*

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



C
od

. d
e 

A
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e 
do

 D
oc

.: 
16

14
.1

61
2.

44
67

.U
25

E
.8

26
8 

- 
Z

er
oP

ap
el

 -
 C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 U
N

A
I -

 M
G

P
ag

.:
 4

 / 
21

  I
D

. d
o

 D
o

c.
: 

15
6.

B
B

7 
- 

02
/0

8/
20

24
 -

 1
6:

12
:4

6 
 -

 A
S

S
IN

A
D

O
 P

O
R

(1
):

 C
P

F
:7

11
.4

8*
.*

*6
-*

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



C
od

. d
e 

A
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e 
do

 D
oc

.: 
16

14
.1

61
2.

44
67

.U
25

E
.8

26
8 

- 
Z

er
oP

ap
el

 -
 C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 U
N

A
I -

 M
G

P
ag

.:
 5

 / 
21

  I
D

. d
o

 D
o

c.
: 

15
6.

B
B

7 
- 

02
/0

8/
20

24
 -

 1
6:

12
:4

6 
 -

 A
S

S
IN

A
D

O
 P

O
R

(1
):

 C
P

F
:7

11
.4

8*
.*

*6
-*

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



C
od

. d
e 

A
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e 
do

 D
oc

.: 
16

14
.1

61
2.

44
67

.U
25

E
.8

26
8 

- 
Z

er
oP

ap
el

 -
 C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 U
N

A
I -

 M
G

P
ag

.:
 6

 / 
21

  I
D

. d
o

 D
o

c.
: 

15
6.

B
B

7 
- 

02
/0

8/
20

24
 -

 1
6:

12
:4

6 
 -

 A
S

S
IN

A
D

O
 P

O
R

(1
):

 C
P

F
:7

11
.4

8*
.*

*6
-*

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



C
od

. d
e 

A
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e 
do

 D
oc

.: 
16

14
.1

61
2.

44
67

.U
25

E
.8

26
8 

- 
Z

er
oP

ap
el

 -
 C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 U
N

A
I -

 M
G

P
ag

.:
 7

 / 
21

  I
D

. d
o

 D
o

c.
: 

15
6.

B
B

7 
- 

02
/0

8/
20

24
 -

 1
6:

12
:4

6 
 -

 A
S

S
IN

A
D

O
 P

O
R

(1
):

 C
P

F
:7

11
.4

8*
.*

*6
-*

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



C
od

. d
e 

A
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e 
do

 D
oc

.: 
16

14
.1

61
2.

44
67

.U
25

E
.8

26
8 

- 
Z

er
oP

ap
el

 -
 C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 U
N

A
I -

 M
G

P
ag

.:
 8

 / 
21

  I
D

. d
o

 D
o

c.
: 

15
6.

B
B

7 
- 

02
/0

8/
20

24
 -

 1
6:

12
:4

6 
 -

 A
S

S
IN

A
D

O
 P

O
R

(1
):

 C
P

F
:7

11
.4

8*
.*

*6
-*

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



C
od

. d
e 

A
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e 
do

 D
oc

.: 
16

14
.1

61
2.

44
67

.U
25

E
.8

26
8 

- 
Z

er
oP

ap
el

 -
 C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 U
N

A
I -

 M
G

P
ag

.:
 9

 / 
21

  I
D

. d
o

 D
o

c.
: 

15
6.

B
B

7 
- 

02
/0

8/
20

24
 -

 1
6:

12
:4

6 
 -

 A
S

S
IN

A
D

O
 P

O
R

(1
):

 C
P

F
:7

11
.4

8*
.*

*6
-*

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



C
od

. d
e 

A
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e 
do

 D
oc

.: 
16

14
.1

61
2.

44
67

.U
25

E
.8

26
8 

- 
Z

er
oP

ap
el

 -
 C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 U
N

A
I -

 M
G

P
ag

.:
 1

0 
/ 2

1 
 ID

. d
o

 D
o

c.
: 

15
6.

B
B

7 
- 

02
/0

8/
20

24
 -

 1
6:

12
:4

6 
 -

 A
S

S
IN

A
D

O
 P

O
R

(1
):

 C
P

F
:7

11
.4

8*
.*

*6
-*

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



C
od

. d
e 

A
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e 
do

 D
oc

.: 
16

14
.1

61
2.

44
67

.U
25

E
.8

26
8 

- 
Z

er
oP

ap
el

 -
 C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 U
N

A
I -

 M
G

P
ag

.:
 1

1 
/ 2

1 
 ID

. d
o

 D
o

c.
: 

15
6.

B
B

7 
- 

02
/0

8/
20

24
 -

 1
6:

12
:4

6 
 -

 A
S

S
IN

A
D

O
 P

O
R

(1
):

 C
P

F
:7

11
.4

8*
.*

*6
-*

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



C
od

. d
e 

A
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e 
do

 D
oc

.: 
16

14
.1

61
2.

44
67

.U
25

E
.8

26
8 

- 
Z

er
oP

ap
el

 -
 C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 U
N

A
I -

 M
G

P
ag

.:
 1

2 
/ 2

1 
 ID

. d
o

 D
o

c.
: 

15
6.

B
B

7 
- 

02
/0

8/
20

24
 -

 1
6:

12
:4

6 
 -

 A
S

S
IN

A
D

O
 P

O
R

(1
):

 C
P

F
:7

11
.4

8*
.*

*6
-*

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



C
od

. d
e 

A
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e 
do

 D
oc

.: 
16

14
.1

61
2.

44
67

.U
25

E
.8

26
8 

- 
Z

er
oP

ap
el

 -
 C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 U
N

A
I -

 M
G

P
ag

.:
 1

3 
/ 2

1 
 ID

. d
o

 D
o

c.
: 

15
6.

B
B

7 
- 

02
/0

8/
20

24
 -

 1
6:

12
:4

6 
 -

 A
S

S
IN

A
D

O
 P

O
R

(1
):

 C
P

F
:7

11
.4

8*
.*

*6
-*

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



C
od

. d
e 

A
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e 
do

 D
oc

.: 
16

14
.1

61
2.

44
67

.U
25

E
.8

26
8 

- 
Z

er
oP

ap
el

 -
 C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 U
N

A
I -

 M
G

P
ag

.:
 1

4 
/ 2

1 
 ID

. d
o

 D
o

c.
: 

15
6.

B
B

7 
- 

02
/0

8/
20

24
 -

 1
6:

12
:4

6 
 -

 A
S

S
IN

A
D

O
 P

O
R

(1
):

 C
P

F
:7

11
.4

8*
.*

*6
-*

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



C
od

. d
e 

A
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e 
do

 D
oc

.: 
16

14
.1

61
2.

44
67

.U
25

E
.8

26
8 

- 
Z

er
oP

ap
el

 -
 C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 U
N

A
I -

 M
G

P
ag

.:
 1

5 
/ 2

1 
 ID

. d
o

 D
o

c.
: 

15
6.

B
B

7 
- 

02
/0

8/
20

24
 -

 1
6:

12
:4

6 
 -

 A
S

S
IN

A
D

O
 P

O
R

(1
):

 C
P

F
:7

11
.4

8*
.*

*6
-*

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



C
od

. d
e 

A
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e 
do

 D
oc

.: 
16

14
.1

61
2.

44
67

.U
25

E
.8

26
8 

- 
Z

er
oP

ap
el

 -
 C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 U
N

A
I -

 M
G

P
ag

.:
 1

6 
/ 2

1 
 ID

. d
o

 D
o

c.
: 

15
6.

B
B

7 
- 

02
/0

8/
20

24
 -

 1
6:

12
:4

6 
 -

 A
S

S
IN

A
D

O
 P

O
R

(1
):

 C
P

F
:7

11
.4

8*
.*

*6
-*

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



C
od

. d
e 

A
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e 
do

 D
oc

.: 
16

14
.1

61
2.

44
67

.U
25

E
.8

26
8 

- 
Z

er
oP

ap
el

 -
 C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 U
N

A
I -

 M
G

P
ag

.:
 1

7 
/ 2

1 
 ID

. d
o

 D
o

c.
: 

15
6.

B
B

7 
- 

02
/0

8/
20

24
 -

 1
6:

12
:4

6 
 -

 A
S

S
IN

A
D

O
 P

O
R

(1
):

 C
P

F
:7

11
.4

8*
.*

*6
-*

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



C
od

. d
e 

A
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e 
do

 D
oc

.: 
16

14
.1

61
2.

44
67

.U
25

E
.8

26
8 

- 
Z

er
oP

ap
el

 -
 C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 U
N

A
I -

 M
G

P
ag

.:
 1

8 
/ 2

1 
 ID

. d
o

 D
o

c.
: 

15
6.

B
B

7 
- 

02
/0

8/
20

24
 -

 1
6:

12
:4

6 
 -

 A
S

S
IN

A
D

O
 P

O
R

(1
):

 C
P

F
:7

11
.4

8*
.*

*6
-*

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



C
od

. d
e 

A
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e 
do

 D
oc

.: 
16

14
.1

61
2.

44
67

.U
25

E
.8

26
8 

- 
Z

er
oP

ap
el

 -
 C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 U
N

A
I -

 M
G

P
ag

.:
 1

9 
/ 2

1 
 ID

. d
o

 D
o

c.
: 

15
6.

B
B

7 
- 

02
/0

8/
20

24
 -

 1
6:

12
:4

6 
 -

 A
S

S
IN

A
D

O
 P

O
R

(1
):

 C
P

F
:7

11
.4

8*
.*

*6
-*

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



C
od

. d
e 

A
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e 
do

 D
oc

.: 
16

14
.1

61
2.

44
67

.U
25

E
.8

26
8 

- 
Z

er
oP

ap
el

 -
 C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 U
N

A
I -

 M
G

P
ag

.:
 2

0 
/ 2

1 
 ID

. d
o

 D
o

c.
: 

15
6.

B
B

7 
- 

02
/0

8/
20

24
 -

 1
6:

12
:4

6 
 -

 A
S

S
IN

A
D

O
 P

O
R

(1
):

 C
P

F
:7

11
.4

8*
.*

*6
-*

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



C
od

. d
e 

A
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e 
do

 D
oc

.: 
16

14
.1

61
2.

44
67

.U
25

E
.8

26
8 

- 
Z

er
oP

ap
el

 -
 C

A
M

A
R

A
 M

U
N

IC
IP

A
L 

D
E

 U
N

A
I -

 M
G

P
ag

.:
 2

1 
/ 2

1 
 ID

. d
o

 D
o

c.
: 

15
6.

B
B

7 
- 

02
/0

8/
20

24
 -

 1
6:

12
:4

6 
 -

 A
S

S
IN

A
D

O
 P

O
R

(1
):

 C
P

F
:7

11
.4

8*
.*

*6
-*

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 


	Assinatura do Documento
	Informações do Documento

